Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruth Wyatt - (823223) - Newbury Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.46
2:36.56
2:36.90
2:37.65
2:38.52
2:39.62
2:41.14
2:41.15
2:41.51
2:43.48
2:49.21
2:49.58
2:49.70
2:49.85
2:50.11
2:52.19
2:53.53
2:54.79
2:55.69
2:55.88
2:56.73
3:00.29
3:02.72
3:03.89
3:03.90

3:04.39
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Date

18/11/18
16/06/19
11/141/17
24/07/16
17/06/18
01/10/17
29/01/17
09/12/17
05/12/15
04/10/15
26/04/14
05/10/14
16/01/16
29/11/14
08/03/14
06/10/13
17/11/13
06/07/13
19/01/13
09/03/13
27/04/13
18/11/12
06/10/12
21/07/12
28/04/12
07/07/12
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Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Newbury District Club Championships

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
NASLS - Round Three

Windsor Open Meet

Newbury District Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Newbury Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Newbury Club Championships

Newbury Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

Newbury District County Qualifier Meet

Newbury District SC Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet

Venue

Newbury
Northcroft LC
WATERLOOVILLE
Swindon
Northcroft LC
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Newbury
Swindon
Newbury
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Newbury
Newbury
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Swindon
Newbury
Northcroft
Southampton
Bletchley

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 4
Newbury 2
Newbury 3

3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 2
Newbury 2
Newbury 2
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 2
Newbury 2
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 2
Newbury 3
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3:13.62
3:16.44

3:23.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.56
2:36.46
2:38.52
2:41.15
2:36.90
2:39.62
2:41.14
2:37.65
2:49.70
2:41.51
2:43.48
2:49.85
2:49.58
2:49.21
2:50.11
2:53.53
2:52.19
2:54.79
2:56.73
2:55.88
2:55.69
3:00.29
3:02.72
3:03.89
3:04.39
3:03.90
3:11.74
3:13.62
3:23.47
3:16.44

Copyright 2024

249
238
214

WA Pts

471
472
454
432
468
444
432
461
370
429
414
369
371
373
367
346
354
338
327
332
333
308
296
291
288
290
256
249
214

238

Round

F

r r r r M mM T I =M m™m m™m I T I T M T

m M

I I T m I I

14U 1 £
21/01/12
16/10/11
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Date

16/06/19
18/11/18
17/06/18
09/12/17
111117
01/10/117
29/01/117
24/07/16
16/01/16
05/12/15
04/10/15
29/11/14
05/10/14
26/04/14
08/03/14
17/11/13
06/10/13
06/07/13
27/04/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
18/11/12
06/10/12
21/07/12
07/07/12
28/04/12
14/04/12
21/01112
04/12/11
16/10/11
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Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
Newbury Club Championships

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Meet

Newbury District Club Championships

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Newbury District Club Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

Newbury Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Newbury Open Meet

Newbury Club Championships

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Newbury District County Qualifier Meet

Newbury District SC Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Newbury Club Championships
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Venue

Northcroft LC
Newbury
Northcroft LC
Aldershot
WATERLOOVILLE
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Swindon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Portsmouth
Newbury
Swindon
Maidenhead
Newbury
Newbury
Bracknell
Swindon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Northcroft
Southampton
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Swindon
Maidenhead
Swindon

Newbury
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Newbury 2
Newbury 4
Newbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 2
Newbury 3
Newbury 2

3
Newbury 4
Newbury 2
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 2
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 2
Newbury 2
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 2
Newbury 2
Newbury 2
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
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