## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ruth Wyatt - (823223) - Newbury Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:36.46	472	F	18/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Newbury	3
2:36.56	471	F	16/06/19	Newbury District Club Championships	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
2:36.90	468	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	WATERLOOVILLE	Newbury	3
2:37.65	461	Н	24/07/16	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
2:38.52	454	F	17/06/18	Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
2:39.62	444	F	01/10/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
2:41.14	432	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:41.15	432	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Aldershot	Newbury	3
2:41.51	429	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:43.48	414	F	04/10/15	Newbury District Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
2:49.21	373	Н	26/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Newbury	3
2:49.58	371	F	05/10/14	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
2:49.70	370	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:49.85	369	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Newbury	2
2:50.11	367	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:52.19	354	F	06/10/13	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
2:53.53	346	F	17/11/13	Newbury Open Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
2:54.79	338	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Newbury	3
2:55.69	333	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:55.88	332	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:56.73	327	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Newbury	3
3:00.29	308	F	18/11/12	Newbury District County Qualifier Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
3:02.72	296	F	06/10/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
3:03.89	291	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Newbury	3
3:03.90	290	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Newbury	2
3:04.39	288	Н	07/07/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	3
7.14 74 right 202	4	ш	14/04/10	Tigaraharka Carina Maat	Curindan	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

0.11.74	∠30	П	14/04/14	rigersharks opning ivieet	SWINUUII	ivewbury	Page 2 / 2
3:13.62	249	Н	21/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
3:16.44	238	F	16/10/11	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
3:23.47	214	Н	04/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.56	471	F	16/06/19	Newbury District Club Championships	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
2:36.46	472	F	18/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Newbury	3
2:38.52	454	F	17/06/18	Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
2:41.15	432	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Aldershot	Newbury	3
2:36.90	468	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	WATERLOOVILLE	Newbury	3
2:39.62	444	F	01/10/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
2:41.14	432	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:37.65	461	Н	24/07/16	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
2:49.70	370	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:41.51	429	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:43.48	414	F	04/10/15	Newbury District Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
2:49.85	369	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Newbury	2
2:49.58	371	F	05/10/14	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
2:49.21	373	Н	26/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Newbury	3
2:50.11	367	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:53.53	346	F	17/11/13	Newbury Open Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
2:52.19	354	F	06/10/13	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
2:54.79	338	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Newbury	3
2:56.73	327	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Newbury	3
2:55.88	332	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:55.69	333	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
3:00.29	308	F	18/11/12	Newbury District County Qualifier Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
3:02.72	296	F	06/10/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
3:03.89	291	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Newbury	3
3:04.39	288	Н	07/07/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	3
3:03.90	290	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Newbury	2
3:11.74	256	Н	14/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Newbury	2
3:13.62	249	Н	21/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
3:23.47	214	Н	04/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
3:16.44	238	F	16/10/11	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS